# **Keeping the Promise**

Thursday, June 12, 2025 / 8:30 am / Marriott at Key Tower



### Join us on Thursday, June 12, 2025 at the Cleveland Marriott Downtown at Key Tower.

Applewood Centers invites you to sponsor the 2025 Keeping the Promise event. This year we are highlighting the work of our Gerson and Reserve Schools, educational programs for students with emotional, social and behavioral challenges. Through these programs Applewood provides both an educational and nurturing environment for children and adolescents.

#### In the past, we have hosted informative and dynamic presenters including:

In 2024 we were honored to host **Cuyahoga County Executive, Chris Ronayne** who discussed how Applewood Centers is a critical part of the County's safety net.

In his final State of the Schools Address as CEO of the Cleveland Metropolitan School District, **Eric S. Gordon** reflected on the successes and challenges within CMSD over the last decade.

**Maurice J. Elias, Ph.D., Professor of Psychology at Rutgers University**, discussed how to address the pandemic's toll on children by providing them with the tools they need to develop their character, self-awareness and interpersonal skills.

### **Sponsorship Benefits**

Keeping the Promise 6.12.25	Superhero \$7,500	Hero \$5,000	Champion \$3,000	Star \$1,500	Friend \$850
Breakfast Tickets	10	10	10	10	10
Breakfast Seating	Premier	Premier	Preferred		
Premium Event Recognition	Logo	Logo	Logo	Printed Name	Printed Name
Website Recognition	Logo	Logo	Logo	Printed Name	Printed Name
Program Book	Back Cover Full-Page Ad	Full-Page Ad	1/2 page ad	Logo	Name Listed
Complimentary Valet Parking	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes

## Keeping the Promise

Thursday, June 12, 2025 / 8:30 am / Marriott at Key Tower



#### Sponsorship Response Form

We	are pleased to support A	Applewood Centers.		
Please List Company/Inc	lividual Name As:			
Contact:				
Address:	City:	State:	Zip:	
Phone:	Email:			
Our Sponsorship Level is	s (circle one)			
Superhero: \$7,500 (7,060 tax-deductible)	<b>Hero:</b> \$5,000 (\$4,560 tax-deduct	Champion:ble)\$3,000 (\$2,560 tax-deductible)		
	<b>Star:</b> \$1,500 (1,060 tax-deductible)			
	Fickets \$85:			
Total Amount Enc	losed: \$			
Circle One: Check Enclosed Please Bill Me		Pay Online: applewoodcenters.org		
Credit Card Number:				
Exp. Date:	CVV Code: Signature:			
I/we cannot attend and w	ish to make a tax-deductible dor	nation to Applewood Cente	ers: \$	
	Payments are due by I	May 30, 2025		
	ed in printed materials, please r ecks payable to <b>Applewood Co</b> Beth Pollac Applewood Cer 22001 Fairmount	enters and return respon k nters		
0	Shaker Heights, O r email: <b>pollackb@wingspanc</b>			